
Exemptions:

Scan to Pay

Effective Date

$2,215.63

Please Pay

Please Pay

09/30/2019

$0.00

$0.00

SWFWMD General

If Received By

If Received By

Schools Discretionary

$0.00

Schools Capital Outlay

Stormwater
Fire District

Schools Local Req'd Effort
Fire Rescue EMS

Transportation Trust

Hospital Board

General County

Mosquito Control

Library

10/11/2019

Health Department

2015  Paid Real Estate Homestead Penalty

2015  Paid Real Estate Homestead Penalty

0
0

0000

0000

0

6.6738

0.3333
0.0000

0.6976
0.0840

4.9410

Paid

1.5000

0.1000
0.5768

Sep 30, 2019

Sep 30, 2019

0.7480

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0

054-18-00001323

HMX LIEN

HMX LIEN

$4,625.14

0.00

46.98
60.31

898.83

0.0000
0.4478
0.3488

LOCKLER DANIEL J &
BARBARA J KALDAHL TRUSTEES
113 N FRANCIS TER
CRYSTAL RIVER, FL    34429-5556

LOCKLER DANIEL J &
BARBARA J KALDAHL TRUSTEES
113 N FRANCIS TER
CRYSTAL RIVER, FL    34429-5556

1105587

1105587

0

16.4511

113 N FRANCIS TER

CRYSTAL PARADISE ESTS UNIT 2 PB 4 PG 88 LOT 29
BLK M

113 N FRANCIS TER

CRYSTAL PARADISE ESTS UNIT 2
PB 4 PG 88 LOT 29 BLK M

202.02

Receipt #

665.45
77.68
13.47
0.00

44.89
11.31
93.95

0
0

100.74

0
0

0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

0

$2,215.63

0
0

0
0




