2015 Paid Real Estate Homestead Penalty

1105587 0000

LOCKLER DANIEL J & BARBARA J KALDAHL TRUSTEES 113 N FRANCIS TER

CRYSTAL RIVER, FL 34429-5556

HMX LIEN

113 N FRANCIS TER

CRYSTAL PARADISE ESTS UNIT 2 PB 4 PG 88 LOT 29

BLK M

Scan to Pay

General County	0	0	0	6.6738	898.83
Transportation Trust	0	0	0	0.6976	93.95
Health Department	0	0	0	0.0840	11.31
Library	0	0	0	0.3333	44.89
Fire District	0	0	0	0.0000	0.00
Stormwater	0	0	0	0.1000	13.47
Fire Rescue EMS	0	0	0	0.5768	77.68
Schools Local Req'd Effort	0	0	0	4.9410	665.45
Schools Capital Outlay	0	0	0	1.5000	202.02
Schools Discretionary	0	0	0	0.7480	100.74
SWFWMD General	0	0	0	0.3488	46.98
Mosquito Control	0	0	0	0.4478	60.31
Hospital Board	0	0	0	0.0000	0.00

\$2,215.63 16.4511

\$0.00

\$2,215.63

If Received By Please Pay

Sep 30, 2019

\$0.00

2015 Paid Real Estate

1105587 0000

LOCKLER DANIEL J &

BARBARA J KALDAHL TRUSTEES

113 N FRANCIS TER

CRYSTAL RIVER, FL 34429-5556

HMX LIEN

113 N FRANCIS TER

CRYSTAL PARADISE ESTS UNIT 2

PB 4 PG 88 LOT 29 BLK M

If Received By Sep 30, 2019

Please Pay \$0.00